HSC Ehmen von 1988 e.V.

Frank-Laupichler-Gedachtnis-Turnier

Freitag, 1. Juni 2012

Platz Zeit

17:30
17:30
17:47
18:04
18:22
18:22
18:40
18:57
18:57
19:15
19:32
19:32
20:07
20:07
20:25
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Teilnehmer:

FL-Truppe

MTV Vorsfelde
VfB Fallersleben
HSC Ehmen 1
HSC Ehmen 2
HF Wolfsburg
HSC Ehmen 2
MTV Vorsfelde
FL-Truppe

VfB Fallersleben
MTV Vorsfelde
HF Wolfsburg
HSC Ehmen 1
VfB Fallersleben
HSC Ehmen 2

HSC Ehmen 1
HF Wolfsburg
HSC Ehmen 2
MTV Vorsfelde
FL-Truppe

V{B Fallersleben
HSC Ehmen 1
V{B Fallersleben
HF Wolfsburg
HSC Ehmen 1
FL-Truppe

HSC Ehmen 2
HF Wolfsburg
FL-Truppe

MTV Vorsfelde

Spielzeit 1 x 15 Min. (ohne Pause)

Startgeld: 25 €

Handballfreunde (HF) Wob

VfB Fallersleben
MTV Vorsfelde
HSC Ehmen 1
HSC Ehmen 2
FL-Truppe




